N
EW
 P
RO
D
U
CT
N

luminaires up to 6.0 square feet (EPA) weighing up to 150 lbs. of post top load.
For other loading requirements, contact the factory.
How To Order
Order Shakespeare’s Polymer Concrete Base Composite
Decorative Tuff-Poles® according to the ordering logic below.
Options
Weatherproof receptacle mounted 9” from top of pole 90°
clockwise to the hand hole: add "W1" to the catalog number.
For other options, specify or contact factory.
Banner arms, flag brackets, luminaires, and other
attachments are available, contact factory.
Decorative twin cross arms are available, see arms and brackets brochure for details.
Catalog Numbers
for Polymer Concrete Base, Composite Decorative Tuff-Poles®
9.5- E G 1 2
Polymer
Concrete
Series
Shaft Type
E=10-Flute
F=16-Flute
O=Octagonal
S=Smooth Round
Mounting
Height (ft.)
9.5, 12, 14.5
(or custom)
Finish
G-Gloss
S=Semi-gloss
9=Special
Direct Burial Conduit Entrance
Location from                 1 ea. 2 ea.
bottom of pole              2”x12”     2”x12” @ 180º
12” 2   3
18” 4   5
24” 6   7
Other (specify) 0   0
Color
1=Black
2=Gray
3=Brown
4=Dk Green
5=Dk Bronze
6=Silver
7=White
9=Specify*
Options
(See “Options” above)